www.IndianaIrrigation.com      CATALOG 2011
12 Main Street, Onward, IN  46967  Order Line (800) 932-3567
Visit us on the web at www.indianairrigation.com!
Item Number                                                       Complete Units Price
KLPOD-1 K-LINE POD ONLY W/ SS U-BOLT NUTS & WASHERS 71.00
KL32P5LR K-LINE POD 32MM W/ TAPPING SADDLE, CONNECTORS, & WINDFIGHTER 90.00
KL32P5N-R K-LINE POD 32mm W/ NAAN 5022 W/ RED 3.0mm NOZZLE 88.50
KLPRV40-35 K-LINE PRES. REGULATOR 1.5" MIPT X MIPT 35 PSI 43.00
KLPRV40-43 K-LINE PRES. REGULATOR 1.5" MIPT X MIPT 43 PSI 43.00
KLPRV40-50 K-LINE PRES. REGULATOR 1.5" MIPT X MIPT 50 PSI 43.00
KLPRV40-57 K-LINE PRES. REGULATOR 1.5" MIPT X MIPT 57 PSI 43.00
Item Number                                                                 Pipe Price
KL40LD-300 K-LINE LINEAR LOW DENSITY PIPE 40mm X 300' 297.00
KL32LD-375 K-LINE LINEAR LOW DENSITY PIPE 32MM X 400' 320.00
Item Number                                                             Components Price
KLAFC32 32mm K-LINE ANKA IPS FEMALE COUPLING (FPT X COMP.) 10.70
KLAFC40 40mm K-LINE ANKA IPS FEMALE COUPLING (FPT X COMP.) 12.65
KLAMC32 32mm K-LINE ANKA IPS MALE COUPLING (MPT X COMP.) 8.90
KLAMC40 40mm K-LINE ANKA IPS MALE COUPLING (MPT X COMP.) 11.70
KLAPU32 K-LINE ANKA PIPE UNION 32mm 22.00
KLAPU40 K-LINE ANKA PIPE UNION 40mm 23.85
KLARC4032 32 X 40mm K-LINE ANKA STRAIGHT COUPLING Comp X Comp 15.70
KLASC32 32mm K-LINE ANKA STRAIGHT COUPLING (COMPX COMP) 12.15
KLASC40 40mm K-LINE ANKA STRAIGHT COUPLING (COMP X COMP) 15.70
KLRXGHC32 END CAP WITH LOOP 32mm 12.95
KLRXGHC40 END CAP WITH LOOP 40mm 14.20
KLSG-NELSON K-LINE STOCK GUARD W/ SCREWS FOR NELSON WINDFIGHTER SPRINKLER 8.25
KLSG K-LINE STOCK GUARD W/ SCREWS FOR NAAN SPRINKLER 8.25
KLUBSS32/40 K-LINE  SS U-BOLT FOR 32mm OR 40mm PODS 6.95
Item Number                                                        Parts Price
RKL NAAN-5022-X NAAN #5022 IMPACT SPRINKLER 8.75
RKL NAAN-ADAPT NAAN #5022 ADAPTOR TO K-LINE SADDLE 5.20
RKL NAAN-NOZ-X NAAN #5022 NOZZLE ONLY 1.10
RKL NELS-MINIREG NELSON WINDFIGHTER REGULATOR 7.35
RKL NELSON-ADAPT NELSON WINDFIGHTER ADAPTOR TO K-LINE SADDLE NO REG. 5.20
RKL NELSON-NIPPLE NELSON WINDFIGHTER ADAPTOR TO K-LINE  SADDLE  REGULATED 2.65
RKL NELSON-NOZ-X NELSON WINDFIGHTER NOZZLE 1.80
RKL NELSON-PLATE-X NELSON WINDFIGHTER PLATE 5.62
RKL R200WF-X-X NELSON WINDFIGHTER SPRINKLER 10.35
RKL TPS32 K-LINE TAPPING SADDLE 32mm 11.20
RKL TPS40 K-LINE TAPPING SADDLE 40mm 11.20
K-LINE  Systems